1. FY24 EPS accretion conservatively assumes FY23 NPAT for the Acquisitions and analyst consensus estimates for MaxiPARTS FY24 NPAT of $9.1m

Supply chain/cost consolidation

• Consolidation of stores to increase scale

• Leveraging best commercial arrangements on

common suppliers/product ranges, including

access to the MaxiPARTS existing product

import program

• Identified cost synergies fully realised in FY25

Expected benefits

✓ Increased scale benefits

✓ Decreased costs

✓ Streamlined operations

✓ Strong revenue growth

✓ Enlarged customer base and further exposure to

mining logistics sector

✓ Expected to be mid single digit EPS accretive in

FY241 on an annualised basis excluding

synergies

Cost synergies of +$400k1 Further upside through revenue

synergies

Product and customer base expansion

• Embedded operation rollout to MaxiPARTS and

IP existing customers

• Expanded product offering for IP store network

• New store maturation – two stores opened in

last two years realising full potential

Accretive Acquisitions with Identified Synergies
F

or
 p

er
so

na
l u

se
 o

nl
y

IMPORTANT INFORMATIONFINANCIAL OVERVIEW

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

24

Pro Forma Balance Sheet

Impact of Impact of Pro Forma

A$M FY23 Funding Acquisitions FY23

Assets

Cash 14.0 24.1 (28.9) 9.2

Receivables 31.1 6.4 37.5

Inventory 51.8 11.4 63.2

Other Assets 1.8 0.3 2.1

Financial Assets 4.0 - 4.0

PPE 4.2 2.0 6.2

Intangibles 18.8 18.7 37.5

Right of Use Assets 32.8 1.0 33.8

DTA/DTL 14.5 - 14.5

Total Assets 172.9 24.1 10.8 207.8

Liabilities

Payables 31.8 8.0 39.8

Provisions & Entitlements 6.4 1.4 7.8

Lease Liability 34.8 1.4 36.2

Borrowings 15.0 10.0 - 25.0

Total Liabilities 88.0 10.0 10.8 108.8

Net Assets 84.9 14.1 - 99.0

Net Cash / (Debt) (1.0) (15.8)

1

2

3

4

Existing cash and proceeds of equity raise

used to fund Acquisitions and costs of the

offer

High quality inventory of $11.4m acquired

from the Acquisitions

1

2

3

Financial Assets includes the $4.0m

deferred consideration payment yet to be

paid for the sale of ATSG

Increase in borrowings related to the

funding of the Acquisitions, with the total

facility increased to $30.0 million to provide

funding capacity for future growth initiatives

4

Note: Förch Brisbane proforma balance sheet represents the assets purchased at acquisition. Nil Debtors and Creditors balances are reflected in the proforma position